2000CMK2-SR
20 2500
25 I
CMK2-SR
CMK2-SR Series
Bore size
*1	:	One side foot (LS) has the max. stroke of 50 mm.
*2	:	For the min. stroke with switch and the max. and

With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
No switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
Model: Medium bore size cylinder, single acting/pull
A	 Mounting	 : Basic
B	 Bore size	 : ø20 mm
C	 Port thread	 : Rc thread
D	 Stroke	 : 100 mm
E	 Switch model No.	: Reed T0H switch, lead wire 1m
F	 Switch quantity	 : 1 on rod side
G	 Option	 : Piston rod material (stainless steel)
H	 Accessory	 : Rod eye
CMK2-SR-00-20-100-T0H-R-MI
[Example of model No.]
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Code Description
Mounting
00 Basic
LB Axial foot (Both sides)
LS Axial foot (One side)
FA Rod side flange
FB Head side flange
CA Eye bracket
CC Eye bracket integrated
CC1 Eye bracket, bush pressfit type
CB Clevis bracket (pin and split washer pin included)
TA Rod side trunnion
TB Head side trunnion
Bore size (mm)
20 ø20� *9
25 ø25� *9
32 ø32
40 ø40
Port thread
Blank Rc thread
NN NPT thread (made-to-order product)
GN G thread (made-to-order product)
Stroke (mm)
Bore size Stroke *2 Custom stroke